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2025 National Masters Indoor Heptathlon
Combined Events Championship  - 1/11/2025 to 1/12/2025

Carthage College, Kenosha, WI
Meet Program

Event  1   Heptathlon: #1 Men 60 Meter Dash
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  8   Timed Finals

Findlay, OH-USA NTDebolt, Reuben M77 _____________________ _______2 183
Niles, MI-USA NTWhite, Robert M75 _____________________ _______3 72
Bettendorf, IA-USA NTSpeidel, Rod M75 _____________________ _______4  
Marina Del Ray, CA-USA NTGast, Monte M77 _____________________ _______5 185
Metairie, LA-USA NTBaker, Robert M79 _____________________ _______6 75
Oak Forest, IL-USA NTSkubic, Paul M76 _____________________ _______7 71

Section   2 of  8   Timed Finals

Temecula, CA-USA NTMcLawhorn, David M70 _____________________ _______2 66
Creve Coeur, MO-USA NTSnodgrass, Ernie M71 _____________________ _______3 68
Pickering, ---CAN NTZowkewych, Peter M74 _____________________ _______4  
Seattle, WA-USA NTDeitrich, Woody M72 _____________________ _______5 67
Seattle, WA-USA NTJacquet-Acea, Russell M72 _____________________ _______6 166
Kingwood, TX-USA NTVollmer, Larry M72 _____________________ _______7 65

Section   3 of  8   Timed Finals

Unattached NTAnton, Eugene M66 _____________________ _______4  
Chesapeake, VA-USA NTHumphrey, Ronald M66 _____________________ _______5 191
San Clemente, CA-USA NTBerezovskiy, Victor M65 _____________________ _______6 196
Bohners Lake, WI-USA NTWatry, Jeffrey M69 _____________________ _______7 69

Section   4 of  8   Timed Finals

Ames, NE-USA NTHansen, Randy M62 _____________________ _______3  
Doylestown, PA-USA NTPatterson, John M63 _____________________ _______4 182
Fort Collins, CO-USA NTBennett, Phillip M60 _____________________ _______5 193
Dallas, TX-USA NTBerle, Dolf M61 _____________________ _______6 58
Sacremento, CA-UAE NTBarlow, Jeff M61 _____________________ _______7  

Section   5 of  8   Timed Finals

Marion, AR-USA NTFaulkner, Lee M56 _____________________ _______3 52
Loch Llyod, MO-USA NTEksi, Hakan M55 _____________________ _______4 169
Mundelein, IL-USA NTMcBarnett, Terrance M55 _____________________ _______5 53
Raleigh, NC-USA NTHood, David M59 _____________________ _______6 56

Section   6 of  8   Timed Finals

Huntersville, NC-USA NTAka-Bashorum, Wale M54 _____________________ _______2 54
Lindenhurst, IL-USA NTCoe, Charlie M54 _____________________ _______3  
Unattached-CRI NTRojas, Jorge M50 _____________________ _______4 188
Indianapolis, IN-USA NTAlford, Michael M52 _____________________ _______5 184
Olivet, MI-USA NTMoore II, Stephen M51 _____________________ _______6  
Lindenhurst, IL-USA NTCole, Jason M54 _____________________ _______7 198

Section   7 of  8   Timed Finals

Bowling Green, OH-USA NTWisniewski, Scott M44 _____________________ _______5 40
Williams Lake BC-CAN NTKirechuk, Kevin M44 _____________________ _______6 187
Highlands Ranch, CO-USA NTMarenin, Roman M41 _____________________ _______7 167
Silver Lake, WI-USA NTHolt, Matt M47 _____________________ _______8 197

Section   8 of  8   Timed Finals

Hortonville, WI-USA NTCanner, Josh M36 _____________________ _______3 186
Norridge, IL-USA NTKosanovic, Nikola M36 _____________________ _______4 30
Little Rock, AR-USA NTByrne, Tim M30 _____________________ _______6 25
Unattached-UGA NTMeyer, Adam M30 _____________________ _______7 199
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2025 National Masters Indoor Heptathlon
Combined Events Championship  - 1/11/2025 to 1/12/2025

Carthage College, Kenosha, WI
Meet Program

Event  1   Heptathlon: #2 Men Long Jump
AgeName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  5   Finals

Niles, MI-USA NDWhite, Robert M75 _____________________ _______1 72
Oak Forest, IL-USA NDSkubic, Paul M76 _____________________ _______2 71
Bettendorf, IA-USA NDSpeidel, Rod M75 _____________________ _______3  
Findlay, OH-USA NDDebolt, Reuben M77 _____________________ _______4 183
Marina Del Ray, CA-USA NDGast, Monte M77 _____________________ _______5 185
Metairie, LA-USA NDBaker, Robert M79 _____________________ _______6 75

Flight   2 of  5   Finals

Creve Coeur, MO-USA NDSnodgrass, Ernie M71 _____________________ _______1 68
Temecula, CA-USA NDMcLawhorn, David M70 _____________________ _______2 66
Kingwood, TX-USA NDVollmer, Larry M72 _____________________ _______3 65
Seattle, WA-USA NDJacquet-Acea, Russell M72 _____________________ _______4 166
Pickering, ---CAN NDZowkewych, Peter M74 _____________________ _______5  
Seattle, WA-USA NDDeitrich, Woody M72 _____________________ _______6 67

Flight   3 of  5   Finals

Doylestown, PA-USA NDPatterson, John M63 _____________________ _______1 182
Fort Collins, CO-USA NDBennett, Phillip M60 _____________________ _______2 193
Ames, NE-USA NDHansen, Randy M62 _____________________ _______3  
Chesapeake, VA-USA NDHumphrey, Ronald M66 _____________________ _______4 191
Sacremento, CA-UAE NDBarlow, Jeff M61 _____________________ _______5  
Bohners Lake, WI-USA NDWatry, Jeffrey M69 _____________________ _______6 69
Dallas, TX-USA NDBerle, Dolf M61 _____________________ _______7 58
San Clemente, CA-USA NDBerezovskiy, Victor M65 _____________________ _______8 196
Unattached NDAnton, Eugene M66 _____________________ _______9  

Flight   4 of  5   Finals

Lindenhurst, IL-USA NDCole, Jason M54 _____________________ _______1 198
Huntersville, NC-USA NDAka-Bashorum, Wale M54 _____________________ _______2 54
Mundelein, IL-USA NDMcBarnett, Terrance M55 _____________________ _______3 53
Indianapolis, IN-USA NDAlford, Michael M52 _____________________ _______4 184
Olivet, MI-USA NDMoore II, Stephen M51 _____________________ _______5  
Marion, AR-USA NDFaulkner, Lee M56 _____________________ _______6 52
Lindenhurst, IL-USA NDCoe, Charlie M54 _____________________ _______7  
Loch Llyod, MO-USA NDEksi, Hakan M55 _____________________ _______8 169
Raleigh, NC-USA NDHood, David M59 _____________________ _______9 56
Unattached-CRI NDRojas, Jorge M50 _____________________ _______10 188

Flight   5 of  5   Finals

Little Rock, AR-USA NDByrne, Tim M30 _____________________ _______1 25
Norridge, IL-USA NDKosanovic, Nikola M36 _____________________ _______2 30
Unattached-UGA NDMeyer, Adam M30 _____________________ _______3 199
Hortonville, WI-USA NDCanner, Josh M36 _____________________ _______4 186
Williams Lake BC-CAN NDKirechuk, Kevin M44 _____________________ _______5 187
Silver Lake, WI-USA NDHolt, Matt M47 _____________________ _______6 197
Highlands Ranch, CO-USA NDMarenin, Roman M41 _____________________ _______7 167
Bowling Green, OH-USA NDWisniewski, Scott M44 _____________________ _______8 40
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2025 National Masters Indoor Heptathlon
Combined Events Championship  - 1/11/2025 to 1/12/2025

Carthage College, Kenosha, WI
Meet Program

Event  1   Heptathlon: #3 Men Shot Put
AgeName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  5   Finals

Oak Forest, IL-USA NDSkubic, Paul M76 _____________________ _______1 71
Marina Del Ray, CA-USA NDGast, Monte M77 _____________________ _______2 185
Niles, MI-USA NDWhite, Robert M75 _____________________ _______3 72
Bettendorf, IA-USA NDSpeidel, Rod M75 _____________________ _______4  
Metairie, LA-USA NDBaker, Robert M79 _____________________ _______5 75
Findlay, OH-USA NDDebolt, Reuben M77 _____________________ _______6 183

Flight   2 of  5   Finals

Pickering, ---CAN NDZowkewych, Peter M74 _____________________ _______1  
Kingwood, TX-USA NDVollmer, Larry M72 _____________________ _______2 65
Seattle, WA-USA NDDeitrich, Woody M72 _____________________ _______3 67
Temecula, CA-USA NDMcLawhorn, David M70 _____________________ _______4 66
Seattle, WA-USA NDJacquet-Acea, Russell M72 _____________________ _______5 166
Creve Coeur, MO-USA NDSnodgrass, Ernie M71 _____________________ _______6 68

Flight   3 of  5   Finals

Fort Collins, CO-USA NDBennett, Phillip M60 _____________________ _______1 193
Chesapeake, VA-USA NDHumphrey, Ronald M66 _____________________ _______2 191
San Clemente, CA-USA NDBerezovskiy, Victor M65 _____________________ _______3 196
Unattached NDAnton, Eugene M66 _____________________ _______4  
Doylestown, PA-USA NDPatterson, John M63 _____________________ _______5 182
Bohners Lake, WI-USA NDWatry, Jeffrey M69 _____________________ _______6 69
Dallas, TX-USA NDBerle, Dolf M61 _____________________ _______7 58
Ames, NE-USA NDHansen, Randy M62 _____________________ _______8  
Sacremento, CA-UAE NDBarlow, Jeff M61 _____________________ _______9  

Flight   4 of  5   Finals

Marion, AR-USA NDFaulkner, Lee M56 _____________________ _______1 52
Indianapolis, IN-USA NDAlford, Michael M52 _____________________ _______2 184
Unattached-CRI NDRojas, Jorge M50 _____________________ _______3 188
Lindenhurst, IL-USA NDCole, Jason M54 _____________________ _______4 198
Mundelein, IL-USA NDMcBarnett, Terrance M55 _____________________ _______5 53
Raleigh, NC-USA NDHood, David M59 _____________________ _______6 56
Huntersville, NC-USA NDAka-Bashorum, Wale M54 _____________________ _______7 54
Olivet, MI-USA NDMoore II, Stephen M51 _____________________ _______8  
Loch Llyod, MO-USA NDEksi, Hakan M55 _____________________ _______9 169
Lindenhurst, IL-USA NDCoe, Charlie M54 _____________________ _______10  

Flight   5 of  5   Finals

Silver Lake, WI-USA NDHolt, Matt M47 _____________________ _______1 197
Unattached-UGA NDMeyer, Adam M30 _____________________ _______2 199
Williams Lake BC-CAN NDKirechuk, Kevin M44 _____________________ _______3 187
Hortonville, WI-USA NDCanner, Josh M36 _____________________ _______4 186
Norridge, IL-USA NDKosanovic, Nikola M36 _____________________ _______5 30
Bowling Green, OH-USA NDWisniewski, Scott M44 _____________________ _______6 40
Little Rock, AR-USA NDByrne, Tim M30 _____________________ _______7 25
Highlands Ranch, CO-USA NDMarenin, Roman M41 _____________________ _______8 167
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2025 National Masters Indoor Heptathlon
Combined Events Championship  - 1/11/2025 to 1/12/2025

Carthage College, Kenosha, WI
Meet Program

Event  1   Heptathlon: #4 Men High Jump
AgeName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  5   Finals

Niles, MI-USA NHWhite, Robert M75 _____________________ _______1 72
Findlay, OH-USA NHDebolt, Reuben M77 _____________________ _______2 183
Bettendorf, IA-USA NHSpeidel, Rod M75 _____________________ _______3  
Metairie, LA-USA NHBaker, Robert M79 _____________________ _______4 75
Oak Forest, IL-USA NHSkubic, Paul M76 _____________________ _______5 71
Marina Del Ray, CA-USA NHGast, Monte M77 _____________________ _______6 185

Flight   2 of  5   Finals

Pickering, ---CAN NHZowkewych, Peter M74 _____________________ _______1  
Seattle, WA-USA NHJacquet-Acea, Russell M72 _____________________ _______2 166
Creve Coeur, MO-USA NHSnodgrass, Ernie M71 _____________________ _______3 68
Seattle, WA-USA NHDeitrich, Woody M72 _____________________ _______4 67
Kingwood, TX-USA NHVollmer, Larry M72 _____________________ _______5 65
Temecula, CA-USA NHMcLawhorn, David M70 _____________________ _______6 66

Flight   3 of  5   Finals

Dallas, TX-USA NHBerle, Dolf M61 _____________________ _______1 58
Chesapeake, VA-USA NHHumphrey, Ronald M66 _____________________ _______2 191
Ames, NE-USA NHHansen, Randy M62 _____________________ _______3  
Bohners Lake, WI-USA NHWatry, Jeffrey M69 _____________________ _______4 69
Fort Collins, CO-USA NHBennett, Phillip M60 _____________________ _______5 193
Sacremento, CA-UAE NHBarlow, Jeff M61 _____________________ _______6  
Doylestown, PA-USA NHPatterson, John M63 _____________________ _______7 182
San Clemente, CA-USA NHBerezovskiy, Victor M65 _____________________ _______8 196
Unattached NHAnton, Eugene M66 _____________________ _______9  

Flight   4 of  5   Finals

Olivet, MI-USA NHMoore II, Stephen M51 _____________________ _______1  
Mundelein, IL-USA NHMcBarnett, Terrance M55 _____________________ _______2 53
Marion, AR-USA NHFaulkner, Lee M56 _____________________ _______3 52
Indianapolis, IN-USA NHAlford, Michael M52 _____________________ _______4 184
Raleigh, NC-USA NHHood, David M59 _____________________ _______5 56
Lindenhurst, IL-USA NHCole, Jason M54 _____________________ _______6 198
Lindenhurst, IL-USA NHCoe, Charlie M54 _____________________ _______7  
Loch Llyod, MO-USA NHEksi, Hakan M55 _____________________ _______8 169
Huntersville, NC-USA NHAka-Bashorum, Wale M54 _____________________ _______9 54
Unattached-CRI NHRojas, Jorge M50 _____________________ _______10 188

Flight   5 of  5   Finals

Highlands Ranch, CO-USA NHMarenin, Roman M41 _____________________ _______1 167
Little Rock, AR-USA NHByrne, Tim M30 _____________________ _______2 25
Hortonville, WI-USA NHCanner, Josh M36 _____________________ _______3 186
Silver Lake, WI-USA NHHolt, Matt M47 _____________________ _______4 197
Norridge, IL-USA NHKosanovic, Nikola M36 _____________________ _______5 30
Williams Lake BC-CAN NHKirechuk, Kevin M44 _____________________ _______6 187
Unattached-UGA NHMeyer, Adam M30 _____________________ _______7 199
Bowling Green, OH-USA NHWisniewski, Scott M44 _____________________ _______8 40
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2025 National Masters Indoor Heptathlon
Combined Events Championship  - 1/11/2025 to 1/12/2025

Carthage College, Kenosha, WI
Meet Program

Event  1   Heptathlon: #5 Men 60 Meter Hurdles
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  8   Timed Finals

Niles, MI-USA NTWhite, Robert M75 _____________________ _______2 72
Findlay, OH-USA NTDebolt, Reuben M77 _____________________ _______3 183
Oak Forest, IL-USA NTSkubic, Paul M76 _____________________ _______4 71
Metairie, LA-USA NTBaker, Robert M79 _____________________ _______5 75
Bettendorf, IA-USA NTSpeidel, Rod M75 _____________________ _______6  
Marina Del Ray, CA-USA NTGast, Monte M77 _____________________ _______7 185

Section   2 of  8   Timed Finals

Pickering, ---CAN NTZowkewych, Peter M74 _____________________ _______2  
Kingwood, TX-USA NTVollmer, Larry M72 _____________________ _______3 65
Temecula, CA-USA NTMcLawhorn, David M70 _____________________ _______4 66
Seattle, WA-USA NTJacquet-Acea, Russell M72 _____________________ _______5 166
Seattle, WA-USA NTDeitrich, Woody M72 _____________________ _______6 67
Creve Coeur, MO-USA NTSnodgrass, Ernie M71 _____________________ _______7 68

Section   3 of  8   Timed Finals

Unattached NTAnton, Eugene M66 _____________________ _______3  
Chesapeake, VA-USA NTHumphrey, Ronald M66 _____________________ _______4 191
San Clemente, CA-USA NTBerezovskiy, Victor M65 _____________________ _______5 196
Bohners Lake, WI-USA NTWatry, Jeffrey M69 _____________________ _______6 69

Section   4 of  8   Timed Finals

Dallas, TX-USA NTBerle, Dolf M61 _____________________ _______3 58
Doylestown, PA-USA NTPatterson, John M63 _____________________ _______4 182
Ames, NE-USA NTHansen, Randy M62 _____________________ _______5  
Fort Collins, CO-USA NTBennett, Phillip M60 _____________________ _______6 193
Sacremento, CA-UAE NTBarlow, Jeff M61 _____________________ _______7  

Section   5 of  8   Timed Finals

Loch Llyod, MO-USA NTEksi, Hakan M55 _____________________ _______3 169
Marion, AR-USA NTFaulkner, Lee M56 _____________________ _______4 52
Mundelein, IL-USA NTMcBarnett, Terrance M55 _____________________ _______5 53
Raleigh, NC-USA NTHood, David M59 _____________________ _______6 56

Section   6 of  8   Timed Finals

Lindenhurst, IL-USA NTCoe, Charlie M54 _____________________ _______2  
Lindenhurst, IL-USA NTCole, Jason M54 _____________________ _______3 198
Olivet, MI-USA NTMoore II, Stephen M51 _____________________ _______4  
Indianapolis, IN-USA NTAlford, Michael M52 _____________________ _______5 184
Unattached-CRI NTRojas, Jorge M50 _____________________ _______6 188
Huntersville, NC-USA NTAka-Bashorum, Wale M54 _____________________ _______7 54

Section   7 of  8   Timed Finals

Silver Lake, WI-USA NTHolt, Matt M47 _____________________ _______3 197
Highlands Ranch, CO-USA NTMarenin, Roman M41 _____________________ _______4 167
Williams Lake BC-CAN NTKirechuk, Kevin M44 _____________________ _______5 187
Bowling Green, OH-USA NTWisniewski, Scott M44 _____________________ _______7 40

Section   8 of  8   Timed Finals

Hortonville, WI-USA NTCanner, Josh M36 _____________________ _______3 186
Norridge, IL-USA NTKosanovic, Nikola M36 _____________________ _______4 30
Little Rock, AR-USA NTByrne, Tim M30 _____________________ _______6 25
Unattached-UGA NTMeyer, Adam M30 _____________________ _______7 199
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2025 National Masters Indoor Heptathlon
Combined Events Championship  - 1/11/2025 to 1/12/2025

Carthage College, Kenosha, WI
Meet Program

Event  1   Heptathlon: #6 Men Pole Vault
AgeName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Hortonville, WI-USA NHCanner, Josh M36 _____________________ _______1 186
Olivet, MI-USA NHMoore II, Stephen M51 _____________________ _______2  
Williams Lake BC-CAN NHKirechuk, Kevin M44 _____________________ _______3 187
Mundelein, IL-USA NHMcBarnett, Terrance M55 _____________________ _______4 53
Marion, AR-USA NHFaulkner, Lee M56 _____________________ _______5 52
Bohners Lake, WI-USA NHWatry, Jeffrey M69 _____________________ _______6 69
Loch Llyod, MO-USA NHEksi, Hakan M55 _____________________ _______7 169
Dallas, TX-USA NHBerle, Dolf M61 _____________________ _______8 58
Little Rock, AR-USA NHByrne, Tim M30 _____________________ _______9 25
Temecula, CA-USA NHMcLawhorn, David M70 _____________________ _______10 66
Seattle, WA-USA NHJacquet-Acea, Russell M72 _____________________ _______11 166
Silver Lake, WI-USA NHHolt, Matt M47 _____________________ _______12 197
Huntersville, NC-USA NHAka-Bashorum, Wale M54 _____________________ _______13 54
Highlands Ranch, CO-USA NHMarenin, Roman M41 _____________________ _______14 167
Fort Collins, CO-USA NHBennett, Phillip M60 _____________________ _______15 193
Ames, NE-USA NHHansen, Randy M62 _____________________ _______16  
Kingwood, TX-USA NHVollmer, Larry M72 _____________________ _______17 65
San Clemente, CA-USA NHBerezovskiy, Victor M65 _____________________ _______18 196
Doylestown, PA-USA NHPatterson, John M63 _____________________ _______19 182
Bowling Green, OH-USA NHWisniewski, Scott M44 _____________________ _______20 40
Lindenhurst, IL-USA NHCoe, Charlie M54 _____________________ _______21  
Unattached-CRI NHRojas, Jorge M50 _____________________ _______22 188
Lindenhurst, IL-USA NHCole, Jason M54 _____________________ _______23 198

Flight   2 of  2   Finals

Bettendorf, IA-USA NHSpeidel, Rod M75 _____________________ _______1  
Niles, MI-USA NHWhite, Robert M75 _____________________ _______2 72
Findlay, OH-USA NHDebolt, Reuben M77 _____________________ _______3 183
Oak Forest, IL-USA NHSkubic, Paul M76 _____________________ _______4 71
Seattle, WA-USA NHDeitrich, Woody M72 _____________________ _______5 67
Marina Del Ray, CA-USA NHGast, Monte M77 _____________________ _______6 185
Metairie, LA-USA NHBaker, Robert M79 _____________________ _______7 75
Chesapeake, VA-USA NHHumphrey, Ronald M66 _____________________ _______8 191
Creve Coeur, MO-USA NHSnodgrass, Ernie M71 _____________________ _______9 68
Indianapolis, IN-USA NHAlford, Michael M52 _____________________ _______10 184
Unattached NHAnton, Eugene M66 _____________________ _______11  
Norridge, IL-USA NHKosanovic, Nikola M36 _____________________ _______12 30
Raleigh, NC-USA NHHood, David M59 _____________________ _______13 56
Pickering, ---CAN NHZowkewych, Peter M74 _____________________ _______14  
Unattached-UGA NHMeyer, Adam M30 _____________________ _______15 199
Sacremento, CA-UAE NHBarlow, Jeff M61 _____________________ _______16  
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2025 National Masters Indoor Heptathlon
Combined Events Championship  - 1/11/2025 to 1/12/2025

Carthage College, Kenosha, WI
Meet Program

Event  1   Heptathlon: #7 Men 1000 Meter Run
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  4   Timed Finals

Metairie, LA-USA NTBaker, Robert M79 _____________________ _______4 75
Niles, MI-USA NTWhite, Robert M75 _____________________ _______5 72
Bettendorf, IA-USA NTSpeidel, Rod M75 _____________________ _______6  
Pickering, ---CAN NTZowkewych, Peter M74 _____________________ _______7  
Marina Del Ray, CA-USA NTGast, Monte M77 _____________________ _______8 185
Oak Forest, IL-USA NTSkubic, Paul M76 _____________________ _______9 71
Findlay, OH-USA NTDebolt, Reuben M77 _____________________ _______10 183
Seattle, WA-USA NTDeitrich, Woody M72 _____________________ _______11 67
Creve Coeur, MO-USA NTSnodgrass, Ernie M71 _____________________ _______12 68
Kingwood, TX-USA NTVollmer, Larry M72 _____________________ _______13 65
Temecula, CA-USA NTMcLawhorn, David M70 _____________________ _______14 66
Seattle, WA-USA NTJacquet-Acea, Russell M72 _____________________ _______15 166

Section   2 of  4   Timed Finals

Fort Collins, CO-USA NTBennett, Phillip M60 _____________________ _______1 193
Sacremento, CA-UAE NTBarlow, Jeff M61 _____________________ _______2  
Unattached NTAnton, Eugene M66 _____________________ _______3  
Ames, NE-USA NTHansen, Randy M62 _____________________ _______4  
Bohners Lake, WI-USA NTWatry, Jeffrey M69 _____________________ _______5 69
Dallas, TX-USA NTBerle, Dolf M61 _____________________ _______6 58
San Clemente, CA-USA NTBerezovskiy, Victor M65 _____________________ _______7 196
Chesapeake, VA-USA NTHumphrey, Ronald M66 _____________________ _______8 191
Doylestown, PA-USA NTPatterson, John M63 _____________________ _______9 182

Section   3 of  4   Timed Finals

Mundelein, IL-USA NTMcBarnett, Terrance M55 _____________________ _______3 53
Huntersville, NC-USA NTAka-Bashorum, Wale M54 _____________________ _______4 54
Indianapolis, IN-USA NTAlford, Michael M52 _____________________ _______5 184
Marion, AR-USA NTFaulkner, Lee M56 _____________________ _______6 52
Loch Llyod, MO-USA NTEksi, Hakan M55 _____________________ _______7 169
Olivet, MI-USA NTMoore II, Stephen M51 _____________________ _______8  
Unattached-CRI NTRojas, Jorge M50 _____________________ _______9 188
Lindenhurst, IL-USA NTCoe, Charlie M54 _____________________ _______10  
Raleigh, NC-USA NTHood, David M59 _____________________ _______11 56
Lindenhurst, IL-USA NTCole, Jason M54 _____________________ _______12 198

Section   4 of  4   Timed Finals

Little Rock, AR-USA NTByrne, Tim M30 _____________________ _______1 25
Hortonville, WI-USA NTCanner, Josh M36 _____________________ _______2 186
Unattached-UGA NTMeyer, Adam M30 _____________________ _______3 199
Norridge, IL-USA NTKosanovic, Nikola M36 _____________________ _______4 30
Highlands Ranch, CO-USA NTMarenin, Roman M41 _____________________ _______5 167
Williams Lake BC-CAN NTKirechuk, Kevin M44 _____________________ _______6 187
Silver Lake, WI-USA NTHolt, Matt M47 _____________________ _______7 197
Bowling Green, OH-USA NTWisniewski, Scott M44 _____________________ _______8 40
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2025 National Masters Indoor Heptathlon
Combined Events Championship  - 1/11/2025 to 1/12/2025

Carthage College, Kenosha, WI
Meet Program

Event  2   Heptathlon: #1 Women 60 Meter Dash
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  3   Timed Finals

Broomfield, CO-USA NTFisher, Erycka W38 _____________________ _______3 178
Rhinelander, WI-USA NTWyss, Jayme W38 _____________________ _______4 195
Unattached-USA NTTarsala, Kristen W25 _____________________ _______5 192
Wellesley, MA-USA NTPasko, Amanda W28 _____________________ _______6 2

Section   2 of  3   Timed Finals

Charlotte, NC-USA NTSluder, Anne W52 _____________________ _______3 190
High Point, NC-UGA NTWinterich, Ana W52 _____________________ _______4 5
Osler-CAN NTArnason, Sandra W51 _____________________ _______5 189
Naalehu, HI-USA NTMonteleone, Cynthia W48 _____________________ _______6 180

Section   3 of  3   Timed Finals

Hastings, IA-USA NTGlynn, Kay W71 _____________________ _______3 1
San Deigo, CA-USA NTHanscom, Rita W70 _____________________ _______4 3
West Lafayette-UAE NTFunk, Leandra W68 _____________________ _______5  
Charleston, WV-USA NTWarren, Barbara W78 _____________________ _______6  
Kitier, HI-USA NTTrotto, Mary W77 _____________________ _______7  

Event  2   Heptathlon: #2 Women Long Jump
AgeName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Charleston, WV-USA NDWarren, Barbara W78 _____________________ _______1  
Kitier, HI-USA NDTrotto, Mary W77 _____________________ _______2  
San Deigo, CA-USA NDHanscom, Rita W70 _____________________ _______3 3
West Lafayette-UAE NDFunk, Leandra W68 _____________________ _______4  
Hastings, IA-USA NDGlynn, Kay W71 _____________________ _______5 1

Flight   2 of  2   Finals

Broomfield, CO-USA NDFisher, Erycka W38 _____________________ _______1 178
Osler-CAN NDArnason, Sandra W51 _____________________ _______2 189
Unattached-USA NDTarsala, Kristen W25 _____________________ _______3 192
Rhinelander, WI-USA NDWyss, Jayme W38 _____________________ _______4 195
Wellesley, MA-USA NDPasko, Amanda W28 _____________________ _______5 2
High Point, NC-UGA NDWinterich, Ana W52 _____________________ _______6 5
Naalehu, HI-USA NDMonteleone, Cynthia W48 _____________________ _______7 180
Charlotte, NC-USA NDSluder, Anne W52 _____________________ _______8 190

Event  2   Heptathlon: #3 Women Shot Put
AgeName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Kitier, HI-USA NDTrotto, Mary W77 _____________________ _______1  
San Deigo, CA-USA NDHanscom, Rita W70 _____________________ _______2 3
Charleston, WV-USA NDWarren, Barbara W78 _____________________ _______3  
Hastings, IA-USA NDGlynn, Kay W71 _____________________ _______4 1
West Lafayette-UAE NDFunk, Leandra W68 _____________________ _______5  
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2025 National Masters Indoor Heptathlon
Combined Events Championship  - 1/11/2025 to 1/12/2025

Carthage College, Kenosha, WI
Meet Program

Flight   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  2   Heptathlon: #3 Women Shot Put)

Naalehu, HI-USA NDMonteleone, Cynthia W48 _____________________ _______1 180
Charlotte, NC-USA NDSluder, Anne W52 _____________________ _______2 190
Broomfield, CO-USA NDFisher, Erycka W38 _____________________ _______3 178
Osler-CAN NDArnason, Sandra W51 _____________________ _______4 189
Unattached-USA NDTarsala, Kristen W25 _____________________ _______5 192
Rhinelander, WI-USA NDWyss, Jayme W38 _____________________ _______6 195
Wellesley, MA-USA NDPasko, Amanda W28 _____________________ _______7 2
High Point, NC-UGA NDWinterich, Ana W52 _____________________ _______8 5

Event  2   Heptathlon: #4 Women High Jump
AgeName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Kitier, HI-USA NHTrotto, Mary W77 _____________________ _______1  
San Deigo, CA-USA NHHanscom, Rita W70 _____________________ _______2 3
Hastings, IA-USA NHGlynn, Kay W71 _____________________ _______3 1
Charleston, WV-USA NHWarren, Barbara W78 _____________________ _______4  
West Lafayette-UAE NHFunk, Leandra W68 _____________________ _______5  

Flight   2 of  2   Finals

High Point, NC-UGA NHWinterich, Ana W52 _____________________ _______1 5
Broomfield, CO-USA NHFisher, Erycka W38 _____________________ _______2 178
Charlotte, NC-USA NHSluder, Anne W52 _____________________ _______3 190
Wellesley, MA-USA NHPasko, Amanda W28 _____________________ _______4 2
Unattached-USA NHTarsala, Kristen W25 _____________________ _______5 192
Osler-CAN NHArnason, Sandra W51 _____________________ _______6 189
Rhinelander, WI-USA NHWyss, Jayme W38 _____________________ _______7 195
Naalehu, HI-USA NHMonteleone, Cynthia W48 _____________________ _______8 180

Event  2   Heptathlon: #5 Women 60 Meter Hurdles
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  4   Timed Finals

Wellesley, MA-USA NTPasko, Amanda W28 _____________________ _______3 2
Unattached-USA NTTarsala, Kristen W25 _____________________ _______4 192
Broomfield, CO-USA NTFisher, Erycka W38 _____________________ _______6 178
Rhinelander, WI-USA NTWyss, Jayme W38 _____________________ _______7 195

Section   2 of  4   Timed Finals

Naalehu, HI-USA NTMonteleone, Cynthia W48 _____________________ _______2 180
Osler-CAN NTArnason, Sandra W51 _____________________ _______5 189
High Point, NC-UGA NTWinterich, Ana W52 _____________________ _______6 5
Charlotte, NC-USA NTSluder, Anne W52 _____________________ _______7 190

Section   3 of  4   Timed Finals

West Lafayette-UAE NTFunk, Leandra W68 _____________________ _______3  
Hastings, IA-USA NTGlynn, Kay W71 _____________________ _______5 1
San Deigo, CA-USA NTHanscom, Rita W70 _____________________ _______7 3

Section   4 of  4   Timed Finals

Charleston, WV-USA NTWarren, Barbara W78 _____________________ _______3  
Kitier, HI-USA NTTrotto, Mary W77 _____________________ _______5  
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Event  2   Heptathlon: #6 Women Pole Vault
AgeName FinalsTeam PlacePos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  2   Finals

Unattached-USA NHTarsala, Kristen W25 _____________________ _______1 192
Wellesley, MA-USA NHPasko, Amanda W28 _____________________ _______2 2
Rhinelander, WI-USA NHWyss, Jayme W38 _____________________ _______3 195
Hastings, IA-USA NHGlynn, Kay W71 _____________________ _______4 1
High Point, NC-UGA NHWinterich, Ana W52 _____________________ _______5 5
San Deigo, CA-USA NHHanscom, Rita W70 _____________________ _______6 3
Charlotte, NC-USA NHSluder, Anne W52 _____________________ _______7 190

Flight   2 of  2   Finals

Kitier, HI-USA NHTrotto, Mary W77 _____________________ _______2  
West Lafayette-UAE NHFunk, Leandra W68 _____________________ _______3  
Charleston, WV-USA NHWarren, Barbara W78 _____________________ _______4  
Broomfield, CO-USA NHFisher, Erycka W38 _____________________ _______5 178
Naalehu, HI-USA NHMonteleone, Cynthia W48 _____________________ _______6 180
Osler-CAN NHArnason, Sandra W51 _____________________ _______7 189

Event  2   Heptathlon: #7 Women 800 Meter Run
AgeName FinalsTeam PlaceLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

Naalehu, HI-USA NTMonteleone, Cynthia W48 _____________________ _______1 180
Rhinelander, WI-USA NTWyss, Jayme W38 _____________________ _______2 195
Unattached-USA NTTarsala, Kristen W25 _____________________ _______3 192
Broomfield, CO-USA NTFisher, Erycka W38 _____________________ _______4 178
Wellesley, MA-USA NTPasko, Amanda W28 _____________________ _______5 2

Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals

High Point, NC-UGA NTWinterich, Ana W52 _____________________ _______1 5
Hastings, IA-USA NTGlynn, Kay W71 _____________________ _______2 1
Charleston, WV-USA NTWarren, Barbara W78 _____________________ _______3  
Kitier, HI-USA NTTrotto, Mary W77 _____________________ _______4  
West Lafayette-UAE NTFunk, Leandra W68 _____________________ _______5  
Charlotte, NC-USA NTSluder, Anne W52 _____________________ _______6 190
San Deigo, CA-USA NTHanscom, Rita W70 _____________________ _______7 3
Osler-CAN NTArnason, Sandra W51 _____________________ _______8 189


